S
a
w
in
g
190
Parts List #: 1801980 (Gas)
            1801981 (Electric/Hydraulic)

6040376 61955  3,161
Propane Conversion Kit for 20.8 HP Honda
(4.7 gallon tank, horizontal vapor) +
6040324 10158  3,054
CC2500 MEDIUM WALK BEHIND SAW
Model # Engine/Motor Make/Model Engine/Motor Power
Power
Source
Part # Cat #
Blade
Capacity
Product
Weight
 (lbs.)
List Price
CC2515E3-14 Leeson® 15 HP, 230V - 3PH Electric 5800400A 48413 14” 700  $9,841
CC2515E3-14 Leeson® 15 HP, 460V - 3PH Electric 5800400B 99980 14” 700  9,841
CC2515E3-20 Leeson® 15 HP, 230V - 3PH Electric 5800401A 98001 20” 670  9,931
CC2515E3-20 Leeson® 15 HP, 460V - 3PH Electric 5800401B 93694 20” 660  9,931
CC2515E3-26 Leeson® 15 HP, 230V - 3PH Electric 5800402A 94379 26” 705  10,186
CC2515E3-26 Leeson® 15 HP, 460V - 3PH Electric 5800402B 94409 26” 720  10,186
CC2520H-14 Honda® GX630** 20.8 HP, 35.6 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800406 48418 14” 600  10,246
CC2520H-20 Honda® GX630**  20.8 HP, 35.6 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800407 47164 20” 669  10,343
CC2520H-26 Honda® GX630** 20.8 HP, 35.6 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800408 48419 26” 670  10,572
CC2522H-14 Honda® GX690** 22.1 HP, 35.6 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5801520 29637 14” 610  11,357
CC2522H-20 Honda® GX690** 22.1 HP, 35.6 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5801521 29638 20” 620  11,438
CC2522H-26 Honda® GX690** 22.1 HP, 35.6 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5801522 34013 26” 685  11,676
CC2525HY-14 Webster® 25 HP - 25 GPM @ 2000 PSI Hydraulic 5800489 48426 14” 610  8,388
CC2525HY-20 Webster® 25 HP - 25 GPM @ 2000 PSI Hydraulic 5800490 48427 20” 625  8,469
CC2525HY-26 Webster® 25 HP - 25 GPM @ 2000 PSI Hydraulic 5800491 48428 26” 650  8,708
CC2525KC-14 Kohler® Command CH742** 25 HP, 41.2 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800597 79036 14” 645  11,935
CC2525KC-20 Kohler® Command CH742** 25 HP, 41.2 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800598 79037 20” 650  12,017
CC2525KC-26 Kohler® Command  CH742** + 25 HP, 41.2 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800599 78816 26” 665  12,255
50 cycle motors available on request. (motor starter switch box included).
** Includes remote cyclone air cleaner.
+ Right hand sawing only on this 26” model.
  Electric start.